
RUS BAYKULOV, Kamal 
HUN STADLER, Adam 1

0
10

1

17

RUS ZOLOEV, Vladimir 
UKR KHACHATRIAN, Aleksan 2

10
0

9

25

RUS DANILKIN, Evgeniy 
        3

5

21

KAZ ZHAKYPOV, Dauletkhan 
        4

13

29

EST SEPPA, Andre 
BRA DEL ROSSO, Andrei 5

10
0

3

19

RUS ZUEV, Dmitry 
        6

11

27

RUS KHANIEV, Abdula 
UKR PIDKIVKA, Iuriy 7

10
0

7

23

KAZ DARTAYEV, Aidyn 
NED GROENEVELDT, Remie 8

0
10

15

31

ARM CHAPARYAN, Andranik 
UKR SLEPCHENKO, Yevgen 9

10
0

2

18

CAN MARGELIDON, Arthur 
BRA PEREIRA, Igor 10

7
0

10

26

KAZ MUKATAYEV, Batyr 
        11

6

22

HUN PUSZTAI, Patrik 
RUS TSVETKOV, Stepan 12

0
7

14

30

BLR SYCHOU, Siarhei 
BEL BOTTIEAU, Jeremie 13

0
5

4

20

RUS GABASOV, Imranbek 
SWE TOMMY, Macias 14

10
0

12

28

RUS MALIGOV, Lai Ali 
UKR SARKISYAN, Artur 15

10
0

8

24

KAZ KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
        16

16

32

STADLER, Adam 
Hungary

ZOLOEV, Vladimir 
Russia

17

0

10

DANILKIN, Evgeniy 
Russia

ZHAKYPOV, Dauletkhan 
Kazakhstan

18

0

10

SEPPA, Andre 
Estonia

ZUEV, Dmitry 
Russia

19

0

10

KHANIEV, Abdula 
Russia

GROENEVELDT, Remie 
Netherlands 

20

0

10

CHAPARYAN, Andranik 
Armenia

MARGELIDON, Arthur 
Canada

21

0

7

MUKATAYEV, Batyr 
Kazakhstan

TSVETKOV, Stepan 
Russia

22

5

0

BOTTIEAU, Jeremie 
Belgium

GABASOV, Imranbek 
Russia

23

0

10

MALIGOV, Lai Ali 
Russia

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

24

0

10

ZOLOEV, Vladimir 
Russia

ZHAKYPOV, Dauletkhan 
Kazakhstan

25

5

0

ZUEV, Dmitry 
Russia

GROENEVELDT, Remie 
Netherlands 

26

7

0

MARGELIDON, Arthur 
Canada

MUKATAYEV, Batyr 
Kazakhstan

27

0

7

GABASOV, Imranbek 
Russia

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

28

0

10

UKR KHACHATRIAN, A.

HUN STADLER, Adam 29

0

10

        

EST SEPPA, Andre 30

        

RUS TSVETKOV, Stepan 31

        

RUS MALIGOV, Lai Ali 32

HUN STADLER, Adam 

KAZ ZHAKYPOV, D. 33

0

10

EST SEPPA, Andre 

NED GROENEVELDT, R. 34

1

0

RUS TSVETKOV, Stepan 

CAN MARGELIDON, Arthur 35

7

0

RUS MALIGOV, Lai Ali 

RUS GABASOV, Imranbek 36

10

0

ZOLOEV, Vladimir 
Russia

ZUEV, Dmitry 
Russia

37

0

7

MUKATAYEV, Batyr 
Kazakhstan

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

38

0

10

ZHAKYPOV, Dauletkhan 
Kazakhstan

SEPPA, Andre 
Estonia

39

5

0

TSVETKOV, Stepan 
Russia

MALIGOV, Lai Ali 
Russia

40

0

5

ZHAKYPOV, Dauletkhan 
Kazakhstan

MUKATAYEV, Batyr 
Kazakhstan

41

10

0

ZHAKYPOV, Dauletkhan 
Kazakhstan

MALIGOV, Lai Ali 
Russia

ZOLOEV, Vladimir 
Russia

42

0

10

ZOLOEV, Vladimir 
Russia

ZUEV, Dmitry 
Russia

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

43

10

0

ZUEV, Dmitry 
Russia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Junior S-Petersburg 2011
Weight category: Men U-20 -73 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ZUEV, Dmitry RUS
KALKAMANULY, Aziz KAZ
ZHAKYPOV, Dauletkhan KAZ
ZOLOEV, Vladimir RUS
MUKATAYEV, Batyr KAZ
MALIGOV, Lai Ali RUS
SEPPA, Andre EST
TSVETKOV, Stepan RUS
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-73 kg
(27 competitors)


